Dawson Morgan Bowl Product Name Dimensions Vendor Price| Item Description

Floor Lamp Fliana Floor Lamp Visual Comfort $1,185

Bench Acrylic Bench Lee $2,295

Art Fred Cox (Qty 4) 'Botanicals’ 12W 18H Fred Cox $675 per item
Art Gigi Davis (Qty 4) 'Versailles Landscapes Collection' Gigi Davis $865 per item
Art Lauren Lachance (Qty 2) Palmetto Lauren Lachance $2,250 per item
Art Windover 'Fresh Afternoon Art' 24W 24H Windover $265

Art India Hicks '‘Bahama’ India Hicks $295

Art French Antique Landscape $425

Baskets Rattan Wall Baskets Varnish $80 peritem
Ottoman Custom Stiped Ottoman $785

Bed Canopy Bed Eloquence $5,875

Antique Mirror Wooden Antique $1,985

Chaise Lee Chaise $2,250

Lamp Lambay Table Lamp Visual Comfort $450
Nightstand Oak Nightstand Modern History $2,975

Console Antique $2,395

Console Rope Console Currey $4,650

Chest French Antique NOT FOR SALE

Art Tanner Rees Munson $325

Drapery Custom $4,475

Drapery Hardware Custom $1,250

Rug 10x14 English Village Lane $4,200

Runner 3x7 English Village Lane $675

Runner 2.5x7 English Village Lane $560

Pillows

Brown pillow 22x22 $265

Floral Lumbar 14x22 $225

Long Pillow w/ Tape 16x42 $585



2 Gold Pillows
2 Big Floral Pillows

Accessories

Art

Lg. Gallery Mount

Small Black Box

Large Black Box

9 Coffee Table Books
High Waist Cream Pot
Burl Haven Box

Dawson Morgan Bowl
Linen Pinstripe Throw
Tamegroute Bowl

2 Shazki Antique Vases
Picture Frame

Dawson Morgan Flower
Jingdezhen Bud Vases
Rattan Tray

Small Dish

White Vase

Large White Vase (in between sinks)
Paul Schneider Plate Blue
Paul Schneider Plate Green

Fred Cox small Landscape

22x22
28x36

Galbreith & Paul
Galbreith & Paul

$295
$595

$500
$198
$265
$345
$450
$295
$185
$60
$136
$32
$190/$250
$42
$70
$45/$52
$295
$65
$165
$345
$185
$185



Company Name: | Ashley Ayer Interiors Formerly Ashley Gallion Interiors

Designer Name: | Ashley Gallion

Room: Primary Bedroom/Bathroom

If someone would like to purchase an item...

Contact Name: | Taylor Davis

Phone Number: | 334-356-0599

Email: | ashley@ashleyayerinteriors.com



mailto:ashley@ashleyayerinteriors.com

